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Upper Sixth Key Dates

	Tuesday 22 March  
	Sixth Form Politics Trip 

	Thursday 24 March 
	Upper Sixth Parents’ Evening (online) 

	Sunday 3 April 
	Upper Sixth 40 Mile Coventry Way Walk 

	Tuesday 5 April 
	End of term 

	Monday 25 April 
	Term starts 

	Wednesday 27 April
	A-level PE Moderation Day
Whole School Eucharist

	Monday 2 May  
	Bank Holiday 

	Thursday 5 May
	Sixth Form House ‘Question of Sport’ at 10.35am

	Thursday 12 May
	Upper Sixth last day of formal lessons

	Friday 13 May 
	Upper Sixth last day 

	Monday 16 May  
	Upper Sixth study leave begins

	Monday 23 May 
	A-levels start 

	Thursday 23 and Sunday 26 June
	Summer Art, Photography and Design Show – 6.00pm to 8.30pm and 2.00pm to 4.30pm

	Monday 27 June 
	Last A-level

	Tuesday 28 June 
	Upper Sixth Thanksgiving Service and Buffet 

	Wednesday 29 June 
	Upper Sixth Leavers’ Ball at Coombe Abbey

	Thursday 18 August 
	A-level Results Day 
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